
MICHIGAN HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIANS CONFERENCE

Mackinaw Island ///// March 27, 1978, Report

Passed on from 3rd MHSLC

Donation from K. Kelly

Bank account & checks

Conference prize

Registrations, Mgmt Books

Registrations

Deposits Disbursements

AGO. 00

94.00

9.41

98.80

1 ,290.00

310.00

Totals

.494.--

484.59

385.79

Grand Hotel
Prepaid donation*
Reception -
Mai 1 ing,Xeroxing,

Speaker Expenses-

Registrat ions

Overpayment
Hotel Dieu
Sharon Buscykowsk5
Helen Dennis

Honorari ums

Management Books

400.00 400.00
283-44

455-02

35.00
200.00
20.00

90.00

550.00

235-00

TOTALS

Amount turned in for
Next Conference

2,749.00 2,086.67

^DONATIONS: •

662,33

662.33

Laco, Detroit $100.00
Login Brothers. Chicago 200.00
Wag^fWOQjcr-Rei gel , Lansing 100.00
Saunders Textbook Co.

Plastic folders with imprint, pulus shipping charge
Burns C l i n i c Medical Center -

Programs and M a i l i n g

REGISTRANTS FOR CONFERENCE:
86 persons registered for t:t,e 4th Michigan Health Science Llb.Conf.

Adeline M. Heilbronn, SLII, Saginaw
Registration Chai rman

'


