MICHIGAN HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIANS CONFERENCE

Mackinaw Island 4/4/4 March 27, 1978, Report

,	Deposits	Disbursements	Totals
Passed on from 3rd MHSLC	400.00		
Donation from K. Kelly	94.00		494
Bank account & checks		9.41	484.59
Conference prize		98.80	385.79
Registrations, Mgmt Books	1,290.00		
Registrations	310.00		
Grand Hotel Prepaid donation* Reception - Mailing, Xeroxing, Speaker Expenses-	400.00	400.00 283.44 455.02	
Registrations	35.00 200.00 20.00		
Overpayment Hotel Dieu Sharon Buscykowski Helen Dennis	jeles	90.00	
Honorariums		550.00	
Management Books		235.00	generalistikkiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiski
TOTALS	2,749.00	2,086.67	662.33
Amount turned in for Next Conference			662.33

*DONATIONS:

Laco, Detroit

\$100.00

Login Brothers, Chicago 200.00 Wagenvoord-Reigel, Lansing 100.00

Saunders Textbook Co.

Plastic folders with imprint, pulus shipping charge

Burns Clinic Medical Center -

Programs and Mailing

REGISTRANTS FOR CONFERENCE:

86 persons registered for the 4th Michigan Health Science Lib.Conf.

Adeline M. Heilbronn, SLH, Saginaw Registration Chairman